
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
12:30 A  TSV Bayer D… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
53 56 82 78 59 57

20

╳

9
20

1
10

2
11

3
12

4
15

7
19

Auszeit

Ende
12:54 B  SV Rosellen S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 17 1 16 14 12

25

1
13
25

3
14

6
16

7
18

8
19

9
20

Auszeit

19:17

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
12:57 B  SV Rosellen R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 17 1 16 14 12

25

╳

12
1
14

2
18

3
20

4
22

9
25

Auszeit

14:13

Ende
13:17 A  TSV Bayer D… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
53 56 82 78 59 57

1741 84 49
5:8 14:19 4:3

1
9

2
13

3
14

4
16

5
17

7 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 7 wU16
Frauen

B  SV Rosellen vs. TSV Bayer Dormagen A
Spiel 6 10.09.2022 12:30 Uhr

Dreifachsporthalle Dormagen
41539 Dormagen 
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B  SV Rosellen 12/12
1 Bölles, Marie X
7 Reuschke, Anna Emilia
8 Pavlovic, Milica X
9 Joller, Annalena

10 Laaraichi, Amira
11 Sommer, Michelle
12 Kotschner, Jana X
14 Linn, Finja XE
16 ElOuamari, Lina X
17 Behr, Lena X
18 Vaeßen, Jette
22 Jegodtka, Leni
B  Libero

11 Sommer, Michelle
B  Offizielle
T Steinhauer, Michael E

C

A  TSV Bayer D… 9/12
41 Sarikaya, Asmin X
49 Andrzejewski, Nina X
53 Dick, Anna X
56 Baba, Damla X
57 Schulz, Helena X
59 Abbas, Faryal X
78 Avgören, Zara X
82 Sezek, Zilan X
84 Ndamba, Sernellie X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Küker, Julia

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  SV Rosellen TSV Bayer D… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 24 20 0 0 0
1 0 1 25 2 20 17 0 3 0

3
2 0 2 50 44 37 0 3 0
Start: 12:30 Ende: 13:17 Dauer: 0:47

Sieger: SV Rosellen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Roden, Phoebe 1
2 Topcu, Aimie 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Köhsel, Lena 4

Assist. Keles, Celine
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